950

230

All Dimensions In mm

Brand

MaxCoil

Label
MaxCoil, Sanitized®

Collection

Filling
Fibre Fill

Comfort Level Medium Soft
Removable Cover No
Treatment Sanitized®

Packaging Details
(Approximate)

Overall Dimensions

Item

Length

(m)

Width

(m)

Height

(m)

Volume
(m3)

Weight (Kg)
Without Packing

Weight (Kg)
With Packing

No. Of Pes | No. Of Packs
Assembly

Bolster

0.96

0.23

0.23

0.05

0.90

1.00

Outer Fabric
. . (mm)
Classic BEddlng 100% Cotton Fabric
Model Name Inner Fabric
CLASSIC BEDDING NA reneth 220
HOLLOW FIBRE Shape Width 230
Product Name Standard Height 230
. o Colour A imat
Fibre Fill Bolster White pproximate 0.90

Wt (Kg)
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